
November 24, 2022
Race Date Hampstead Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

5k Run-Walk

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Ethan Charles 6291 16:21.6 5:17/M18 18-611:MHampstead  NH
Ben Judson 7802 17:16.1 5:34/M26 18-612:MPlaistow  NH
Theodore Davis 8593 17:47.2 5:44/M18 18-613:MHampstead  NH
Aiden Dowd 6954 18:12.3 5:52/M16 11-171:MHampstead  NH
Trainor Mailloux 6065 18:26.5 5:57/M14 11-172:MHampstead  NH
Joseph Gustavson 8436 18:32.2 5:59/M13 11-173:MChester  NH
Amy Bernard 4857 18:54.1 6:06/M44 18-611:FHampstead  NH
Charlie Bemis 8288 18:55.0 6:06/M59 18-614:MDerry  NH
Jeffrey Boucher 8229 18:58.6 6:07/M36 18-615:MPelham  NH
Jacob Hassel 66610 19:00.6 6:08/M29 18-616:MNewport  RI
Tim Malcolm 79111 19:05.8 6:10/M39 18-617:MBoston  MA
Patrick Hanlon 82112 19:08.0 6:10/M38 18-618:MGorham  NH
David Pas 43613 19:24.1 6:16/M45 18-619:MHampstead  NH
Rick Bernard 48614 19:47.1 6:23/M44 18-6110:MHampstead  NH
Mike Allen 85715 20:15.7 6:32/M43 18-6111:MAtkinson  NH
Samuel Scott 45516 20:19.4 6:33/M23 18-6112:MHouston  TX
TJ Davis 85817 20:58.2 6:46/M20 18-6113:MHampstead  NH
Jason Cipriano 70718 20:59.6 6:46/M42 18-6114:MHampstead  NH
Ariann Lecours 66019 21:01.9 6:47/M19 18-612:FHaverhill  MA
Stephen Ungerer 41520 21:09.1 6:49/M43 18-6115:MHampstead  NH
Timothy Lovell 82921 21:22.7 6:54/M36 18-6116:MDanville  NH
Ryan Monahan 73822 21:27.2 6:55/M22 18-6117:MPlaistow  NH
Nicholas Goyette 49723 21:39.2 6:59/M15 11-174:MHampstead  NH
Eric Pantano 72824 21:40.2 6:59/M47 18-6118:MAtkinson  NH
Andrew Pantano 72925 21:41.3 7:00/M15 11-175:MAtkinson  NH
Erika Griffin 83826 21:56.6 7:05/M40 18-613:FDanville  NH
Austin Cipriano 70927 21:59.1 7:06/M14 11-176:MHampstead  NH
Louis Iuliucci 50828 22:27.5 7:15/M39 18-6119:MPlaistow  NH
Connor Stevens 42029 22:30.0 7:16/M19 18-6120:MNewton  NH
Sarah Hewett 80230 22:33.0 7:16/M31 18-614:FSandown  NH
Jacie Harlow 74531 22:49.8 7:22/M22 18-615:FEast Hampstead  NH
Michael Hehir 72232 23:02.4 7:26/M30 18-6121:MBuffalo  NY
Marley Mailloux 60433 23:05.9 7:27/M20 18-616:FHampstead  NH
Brian Brown 66134 23:07.0 7:27/M19 18-6122:MHaverhill  MA
Brynne Lecours 65935 23:07.5 7:28/M18 18-617:FHaverhill  MA
Nora Goddard-Despot 60836 23:09.6 7:28/M21 18-618:FHampstead  NH
Michael Kehoe 82037 23:11.2 7:29/M25 18-6123:MWilmington  MA
Robert Field 53938 23:14.9 7:30/M30 18-6124:MHampstead  NH
Devan Dinino 48939 23:33.1 7:36/M11 11-177:MHampstead  NH
Calli Miller 61440 23:33.3 7:36/M16 11-171:FHampstead  NH
Zach Ball 71241 23:38.2 7:38/M33 18-6125:MLondonderry  NH
Brody Cassidy 81342 23:45.3 7:40/M13 11-178:MHampstead  NH
Alexander Gilbert 41943 24:01.7 7:45/M19 18-6126:MEast Hampstead  NH
Kelly Lecours 65844 24:02.9 7:45/M57 18-619:FHaverhill  MA
Sharon Di Nino 48745 24:09.0 7:47/M47 18-6110:FHampstead  NH
Jimmy Pantano 73046 24:13.0 7:49/M12 11-179:MAtkinson  NH
Brian Montmarquet 61947 24:23.4 7:52/M48 18-6127:MEast Hampstead  NH
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Andrew Hassler 66948 24:26.4 7:53/M21 18-6128:MHampstead  NH
Randall Travis 83249 24:34.6 7:56/M51 18-6129:MMerrimac  MA
Joshua Cootey 53350 24:38.3 7:57/M15 11-1710:MHampstead  NH
Dylan Devoid 68051 24:46.2 7:59/M15 11-1711:MDerry  NH
Dominick Susi 69352 24:48.5 8:00/M11 11-1712:MHampstead  NH
Michael Gerrard 86053 25:01.0 8:04/M50 18-6130:MDerry  NH
Todd Griffin 83954 25:04.0 8:05/M51 18-6131:MDanville  NH
Cameron Smith 83155 25:11.4 8:08/M12 11-1713:MHampstead  NH
Trevor Malcolm 83056 25:12.8 8:08/M12 11-1714:MHampstead  NH
Craig MacFarland 46957 25:21.3 8:11/M37 18-6132:MChester  NH
Alexander Henry 56858 25:25.5 8:12/M16 11-1715:MHampstead  NH
Jamie Emerson 40859 25:29.6 8:13/M37 18-6111:FHampstead  NH
Christopher Rigazio 80360 25:31.6 8:14/M45 18-6133:MSalem  NH
Travis Henry 56761 25:32.4 8:14/M18 18-6134:MHampstead  NH
Arden Goddard-Despot 60762 25:35.1 8:15/M19 18-6112:FHampstead  NH
Jacob Berardinangelo 45463 25:36.7 8:16/M15 11-1716:MEast Hampstead  NH
Abigail Gilbert 41864 25:43.0 8:18/M19 18-6113:FEast Hampstead  NH
Shane Fitzgerald 43865 25:50.4 8:20/M12 11-1717:MHampstead  NH
Kate Sullivan 61366 25:56.2 8:22/M46 18-6114:FHampstead  NH
Maura Sheppard 49467 26:00.9 8:24/M53 18-6115:FSandown  NH
Hunter Elliott 50568 26:01.6 8:24/M11 11-1718:MHampstead  NH
Ken Bisson 74969 26:11.6 8:27/M62 62-991:MEast Hampstead  NH
Quinn Minicucci 77870 26:51.3 8:40/M10  1-101:FMethuen  MA
Kyle McLaud 63471 27:01.8 8:43/M34 18-6135:MHampstead  NH
Megan Palmer 70672 27:02.0 8:43/M36 18-6116:FEast Hampstead  NH
Moshe Graves 68273 27:04.5 8:44/M14 11-1719:MDerry  NH
Patrick Karpinsky 82374 27:05.3 8:44/M10  1-101:MHampstead  NH
Melissa Karpinsky 82475 27:06.0 8:45/M45 18-6117:FHampstead  NH
Gabriel Whitamore 87676 27:13.4 8:47/M16 11-1720:M
Brett Cate 43177 27:20.7 8:49/M41 18-6136:MHampstead  NH
Izy Sousa 56078 27:20.8 8:49/M34 18-6137:MPlaistow  NH
Matthew Talbot 54779 27:23.5 8:50/M13 11-1721:MHampstead  NH
Collin MacDonald 77480 27:23.6 8:50/M37 18-6138:MHampstead  NH
Quinn Mailloux 60581 27:32.4 8:53/M18 18-6118:FHampstead  NH
Norah Organek 57682 27:32.9 8:53/M10  1-102:FHampstead  NH
Hillary Minicucci 77983 27:32.9 8:53/M41 18-6119:FMethuen  MA
Mike MacNeill 74684 27:45.3 8:57/M41 18-6139:MNewton  NH
Mayte Rivered 86785 28:01.4 9:02/M50 18-6120:FHampstead  NH
Seth Dubey 68186 28:07.3 9:04/M17 11-1722:MDerry  NH
Brian Marquis 50987 28:14.3 9:07/M49 18-6140:MHaverhill  MA
Jacqui Ayles 65288 28:16.5 9:07/M30 18-6121:FPlaistow  NH
Parker Cate 43289 28:16.6 9:07/M11 11-1723:MHampstead  NH
Jocelyn Travis 83490 28:19.7 9:08/M16 11-172:FMerrimac  MA
Scott Hassler 66891 28:20.4 9:09/M53 18-6141:MHampstead  NH
Amanda Bradley 45292 28:23.3 9:09/M33 18-6122:FHampstead  NH
Lacey Plummer 41693 28:26.9 9:11/M44 18-6123:FHampstead  NH
John Grimm 42294 28:31.5 9:12/M54 18-6142:MEast Hampstead  NH
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Leslie Roy 48295 28:33.7 9:13/M41 18-6124:FHampstead  NH
Darlene Gustavson 84296 28:33.9 9:13/M46 18-6125:FChester  NH
Krista Pas 43797 28:41.6 9:15/M35 18-6126:FHampstead  NH
Andrew Schmitz 48098 28:58.3 9:21/M11 11-173:FHampstead  NH
Courtney Poirier 81499 29:01.6 9:22/M41 18-6127:FHampstead  NH
Dominic Whitamore 874100 29:11.5 9:25/M52 18-6143:M
Elizabeth Richard 570101 29:11.6 9:25/M28 18-6128:FHampstead  NH
Mary Beth Torosian 841102 29:17.6 9:27/M63 62-991:FAtkinson  NH
Christen Blais 667103 29:20.6 9:28/M40 18-6129:FSandown  NH
Jennifer Tremblay 815104 29:21.3 9:28/M40 18-6130:FHaverhill  MA
John Hanna 475105 29:27.4 9:30/M27 18-6144:MWest Roxbury  MA
Jacob Barnes 612106 29:30.0 9:31/M24 18-6145:MOld Orchard Beach 
Matthew Fabrizio 664107 29:31.0 9:31/M23 18-6146:MHampstead  NH
Jane Allen 446108 29:31.1 9:31/M64 62-992:FDerry  NH
Michelle Grimm 421109 29:32.9 9:32/M53 18-6131:FEast Hampstead  NH
Joseph Weisenburger IV 602110 29:36.4 9:33/M17 11-1724:MEast Hampstead  NH
Nick Richard 571111 29:36.5 9:33/M25 18-6147:MHampstead  NH
William Stewart 558112 29:39.7 9:34/M65 62-992:MSandown  NH
Steven Ball 630113 29:40.0 9:34/M64 62-993:MSandown  NH
Hannah Ahern 787114 29:45.0 9:36/M12 11-174:FPlaistow  NH
Eliana Lohnes 847115 29:45.7 9:36/M11 11-175:FSandown  NH
Scott Lohnes 846116 29:46.0 9:36/M42 18-6148:MSandown  NH
Timothy Ahern 786117 29:46.1 9:36/M44 18-6149:MPlaistow  NH
Krystal Sousa 561118 29:52.0 9:38/M38 18-6132:FPlaistow  NH
James Caruso 656119 29:54.4 9:39/M15 11-1725:MHampstead  NH
Heidi Caruso 654120 29:55.9 9:39/M43 18-6133:FHampstead  NH
Finnegan Bickford 637121 29:57.4 9:40/M 8  1-102:MHampstead  NH
Emery Bickford 638122 29:57.7 9:40/M41 18-6150:MHampstead  NH
James Paone 696123 30:14.2 9:45/M34 18-6151:MEast Hampstead  NH
Mark Richard 572124 30:15.3 9:46/M59 18-6152:MHampstead  NH
Brendan Travis 835125 30:16.2 9:46/M11 11-1726:MMerrimac  MA
Natalie Fabrizio 663126 30:19.7 9:47/M27 18-6134:FHampstead  NH
Erin Bickford 636127 30:41.5 9:54/M36 18-6135:FHampstead  NH
Hattie Bickford 639128 30:41.8 9:54/M 5  1-103:FHampstead  NH
Elise Travis 833129 30:46.0 9:55/M38 18-6136:FMerrimac  MA
Colleen Sousa 732130 30:46.6 9:56/M53 18-6137:FHampstead  NH
Shannon Duffy 501131 30:51.2 9:57/M22 18-6138:FSandown  NH
Megan Dalphond 502132 30:51.8 9:57/M22 18-6139:FSandown  NH
Bailey Marzec 740133 30:52.8 9:58/M22 18-6140:FDanville  NH
Adam Kiburis 445134 30:56.0 9:59/M 5  1-103:MHampstead  NH
Riley Smith 536135 31:00.2 10:00/M10  1-104:FHampstead  NH
Avery Kiburis 444136 31:02.2 10:01/M 8  1-105:FHampstead  NH
Andy Kiburis 443137 31:04.6 10:02/M38 18-6153:MHampstead  NH
Nicholas Cottier 473138 31:05.8 10:02/M43 18-6154:MSandown  NH
Travis Warner 627139 31:09.3 10:03/M 9  1-104:MHampstead  NH
Kristen Gallant 471140 31:13.8 10:04/M29 18-6141:FPlaistow  NH
Jenny Wamboldt 529141 31:16.8 10:05/M34 18-6142:FHampstead  NH
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Stacy Richard 569142 31:33.2 10:11/M57 18-6143:FHampstead  NH
Adrienne Montgomery 812143 31:35.7 10:12/M49 18-6144:FMiddletown  OH
Jenn Abernathy 523144 31:36.8 10:12/M52 18-6145:FMethuen  MA
Pam Gallant 470145 31:40.3 10:13/M57 18-6146:FPlaistow  NH
Karen Thompson 573146 31:40.5 10:13/M56 18-6147:FHaverhill  MA
Melanie Pantano 727147 31:41.2 10:13/M48 18-6148:FAtkinson  NH
Danielle Millett 603148 31:41.9 10:14/M41 18-6149:FSandown  NH
Joseph Weisenburger 601149 31:51.6 10:17/M48 18-6155:MEast Hampstead  NH
Bill Bode 773150 32:01.3 10:20/M62 62-994:MHampstead  NH
Emilia Susi 694151 32:28.0 10:28/M10  1-106:FHampstead  NH
Kate Hayes 424152 32:29.7 10:29/M32 18-6150:FManchester  NH
Erin Susi 692153 32:29.7 10:29/M40 18-6151:FHampstead  NH
Kara Christesen 527154 32:33.4 10:30/M44 18-6152:FSalem  NH
Emily Christesen-Naylor 528155 32:33.6 10:30/M15 11-176:FSalem  NH
Sandie Vaas 440156 32:35.4 10:31/M53 18-6153:FHampstead  NH
Susan Boutin 439157 32:36.2 10:31/M53 18-6154:FHampstead  NH
Anne Marie Levle 848158 32:36.3 10:31/M58 18-6155:FSalem  NH
Kayla Dustin 476159 32:48.9 10:35/M27 18-6156:FHaverhill  MA
Candice Schmitz 479160 32:50.2 10:36/M45 18-6157:FHampstead  NH
Tyler Daniels 403161 32:52.9 10:36/M37 18-6156:MHampstead  NH
Sean Erhardt 688162 32:53.8 10:37/M35 18-6157:MEast Hampstead  NH
Heather Sears 632163 32:53.9 10:37/M32 18-6158:FEast Hampstead  NH
Kelsie Pelli 670164 32:59.9 10:39/M28 18-6159:FHampstead  NH
Andrew Wamboldt 530165 33:12.8 10:43/M39 18-6158:MHampstead  NH
Jason Smith 537166 33:15.3 10:44/M49 18-6159:MHampstead  NH
Robert Aquilina 678167 33:33.5 10:50/M44 18-6160:MDerry  NH
Donna Jachowicz 464168 33:34.3 10:50/M58 18-6160:FHampstead  NH
Jocelyn Allc 836169 33:42.9 10:53/M36 18-6161:FHampstead  NH
Katelyn Kochilaris 837170 33:42.9 10:53/M35 18-6162:FSandolon  NH
Faith Sassone 782171 33:44.5 10:53/M45 18-6163:FChester  NH
Ryder Sassone 781172 33:44.7 10:53/M 7  1-105:MChester  NH
Mckenzie Elliott 507173 33:48.9 10:54/M13 11-177:FHampstead  NH
Isabella Cegelis 616174 33:57.8 10:57/M14 11-178:FHampstead  NH
Josh Miller 541175 34:02.7 10:59/M47 18-6161:MEast Hampstead  NH
Layla Shell 592176 34:25.3 11:06/M46 18-6164:FSandown  NH
Leanne Kirste 413177 34:26.0 11:06/M47 18-6165:FHampstead  NH
Valerie Boutin 767178 34:35.3 11:09/M45 18-6166:FNewton  NH
Jaime Caron 474179 34:42.6 11:12/M25 18-6167:FWest Roxbury  MA
Haley Robbins 462180 34:51.7 11:15/M23 18-6168:FHampstead  NH
Nicole Caron 493181 34:55.0 11:16/M28 18-6169:FAtkinson  NH
Nick Wilson 543182 34:56.9 11:16/M35 18-6162:MKingston  NH
Jane Wilson 542183 34:57.4 11:17/M71 62-993:FKingston  NH
Iani Moreno 550184 35:09.0 11:20/M56 18-6170:FHampstead  NH
Alexandra Belliveau 641185 35:11.6 11:21/M12 11-179:FHampstead  NH
George Nigro 551186 35:12.5 11:21/M63 62-995:MHampstead  NH
Patrice Field 538187 35:13.7 11:22/M60 18-6171:FHampstead  NH
Marie Dipersio 771188 35:14.4 11:22/M28 18-6172:FDerry  NH
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Sarah Hurley 563189 35:19.6 11:24/M42 18-6173:FPelham  NH
Meganne Daly 562190 35:20.2 11:24/M42 18-6174:FSandown  NH
Jackson Silva 598191 35:22.4 11:25/M 9  1-106:MEast Hampstead  NH
Jonathan Silva 597192 35:24.2 11:25/M37 18-6163:MEast Hampstead  NH
Ron Campo 850193 35:36.5 11:29/M41 18-6164:MHampstead  NH
Robert Demers 649194 35:53.6 11:35/M43 18-6165:MHampstead  NH
Jacqueline Erhardt 687195 35:53.7 11:35/M34 18-6175:FEast Hampstead  NH
Julia Demers 647196 35:53.7 11:35/M 9  1-107:FHampstead  NH
Courtney Berardinangelo 453197 36:07.5 11:39/M46 18-6176:FEast Hampstead  NH
Carter Murphy 817198 36:12.6 11:41/M 7  1-107:MDanville  NH
Shane Murphy 816199 36:12.9 11:41/M32 18-6166:MDanville  NH
Michelle Murphy 651200 36:13.1 11:41/M30 18-6177:FDanville  NH
Jeffrey Cootey 532201 36:20.9 11:44/M51 18-6167:MHampstead  NH
Dan Duperrault 818202 36:26.8 11:45/M66 62-996:MEast Hampstead  NH
Maura Abernathy 524203 36:28.6 11:46/M20 18-6178:FMethuen  MA
Cheryl Harris 483204 36:30.2 11:47/M45 18-6179:FEast Hampstead  NH
Chase Harris 484205 36:41.5 11:50/M10  1-108:MEast Hampstead  NH
Maria Rose 721206 36:47.6 11:52/M31 18-6180:FBuffalo  NY
Kelly Dolan 777207 36:53.9 11:54/M48 18-6181:FSalem  NH
Isabella Fillipone 733208 36:54.7 11:54/M13 11-1710:FHampstead  NH
Paula Maroun 531209 37:08.1 11:59/M45 18-6182:FHampstead  NH
Sarah Clement 461210 37:10.7 12:00/M43 18-6183:FFremont  NH
Alexsia Whitehead 635211 37:11.0 12:00/M32 18-6184:FFremont  NH
Michelle Carrier 496212 37:12.3 12:00/M50 18-6185:FLawrence  MA
Lori Elliott 504213 37:15.1 12:01/M51 18-6186:FHampstead  NH
Russ Barnes 611214 37:23.4 12:04/M59 18-6168:MOld Orchard Beach 
Avery Dinino 490215 37:24.2 12:04/M 9  1-109:MHampstead  NH
Patrick Dinino 488216 37:34.3 12:07/M50 18-6169:MHampstead  NH
Mike Correia 468217 37:38.5 12:09/M46 18-6170:MMethuen  MA
Julie Ball 631218 37:45.1 12:11/M64 62-994:FSandown  NH
Claire Stewart 557219 37:46.6 12:11/M65 62-995:FSandown  NH
Tyler Pelli 671220 37:48.8 12:12/M27 18-6171:MHampstead  NH
Taylor Harper 736221 37:50.9 12:13/M28 18-6187:FDerry  NH
Ashley Harper 826222 38:07.4 12:18/M25 18-6188:FDerry  NH
Gus Anderson 540223 38:13.3 12:20/M12 11-1727:MHampstead  NH
Annie Grochalski 753224 38:14.7 12:20/M11 11-1711:FHampstead  NH
Meredith Organek 579225 38:16.5 12:21/M11 11-1712:FHampstead  NH
John Ferreira 761226 38:18.5 12:21/M32 18-6172:MSandown  NH
Elizabeth Ferreira 760227 38:18.9 12:22/M 9  1-108:FSandown  NH
Mark Elliott 506228 38:22.2 12:23/M50 18-6173:MHampstead  NH
Renee Ferreira 759229 38:22.8 12:23/M48 18-6189:FSandown  NH
Hannah Barnes 610230 38:23.2 12:23/M22 18-6190:FOld Orchard Beach 
Rachel Carrasquillo 684231 38:25.9 12:24/M17 11-1713:FDerry  NH
Fred Ungerer 417232 38:30.0 12:25/M80 62-997:MHampstead  NH
Norah Barry 764233 39:11.9 12:39/M17 11-1714:FAtkinson  NH
Kevin Barry 763234 39:12.2 12:39/M48 18-6174:MAtkinson  NH
Paul McKinnon 466235 39:20.3 12:41/M54 18-6175:MHampsteadhampstae
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Michele Smith 535236 39:23.6 12:42/M45 18-6191:FHampstead  NH
Noraa Stevens 428237 39:33.1 12:46/M 8  1-109:FSalem  NH
Doreen Arnfield 429238 39:33.6 12:46/M61 18-6192:FDanville  NH
Cayley Stevens 427239 39:33.7 12:46/M30 18-6193:FSalem  NH
Shane Stockwell 743240 39:49.6 12:51/M24 18-6176:MAtkinson  NH
Amy McDonald 742241 39:53.9 12:52/M27 18-6194:FAtkinson  NH
Andrew Conti 751242 40:19.1 13:00/M45 18-6177:MHampstead  NH
Renee Gallant 472243 40:32.0 13:05/M25 18-6195:FPlaistow  NH
Eric Cerci 679244 41:02.7 13:14/M14 11-1728:MDerry  NH
Eric Lapointe 433245 41:06.1 13:16/M47 18-6178:MNorth Andover  MA
Evan Kuhl 715246 41:06.9 13:16/M18 18-6179:MHampstead  NH
Maria Kuhl 714247 41:09.0 13:16/M57 18-6196:FHampstead  NH
Michael Murphy 435248 41:45.0 13:28/M14 11-1729:MHampstead  NH
Peyton Stockbridge 691249 41:46.9 13:29/M10  1-1010:FHampstead  NH
Sarah Stockbridge 690250 41:48.3 13:29/M42 18-6197:FHampstead  NH
Doug Naylor 526251 42:00.4 13:33/M44 18-6180:MSalem  NH
Tracey Flaherty 548252 42:40.1 13:46/M54 18-6198:FHampstead  NH
Madison Choinski 758253 42:58.0 13:52/M 4  1-1011:FAtkinson  NH
Samantha Choinski 757254 42:58.5 13:52/M33 18-6199:FAtkinson  NH
Cole Phillips 844255 43:06.2 13:54/M6  1-1010:MSalem  NH
Chrissie Sliney 717256 43:07.6 13:55/M29 18-61100:FSalem  NH
Allie Sliney 716257 43:07.7 13:55/M29 18-61101:FSalem  NH
Jessica Venturd 845258 43:08.7 13:55/M40 18-61102:FSalem  NH
Kelly McKinnon 465259 43:24.0 14:00/M57 18-61103:FHampsteadhampstae
Rory Gates 456260 43:47.4 14:08/M14 11-1715:FHampstead  NH
Mckenna Eyre 457261 44:14.1 14:16/M13 11-1716:FHampstead  NH
Lily Ashford 853262 44:16.6 14:17/M23 18-61104:FAtkinson  NH
Julie Wood 481263 44:20.7 14:18/M52 18-61105:FDerry  NH
Catherine Zenon 870264 44:21.1 14:18/M29 18-61106:F
Jennifer Coen 741265 44:23.5 14:19/M23 18-61107:FAtkinson  NH
Lisa Henry 564266 44:44.2 14:26/M49 18-61108:FHampstead  NH
Cathy Riley 566267 44:46.4 14:27/M57 18-61109:FHampstead  NH
Matthew Henry 565268 44:46.8 14:27/M52 18-6181:MHampstead  NH
Robin Doyle 575269 45:21.1 14:38/M54 18-61110:FAtkinson  NH
Renee Forkus 662270 45:22.4 14:38/M57 18-61111:FAtkinson  NH
Jill Overko 580271 45:22.5 14:38/M52 18-61112:FHampstead  NH
Tina Shain 851272 45:26.4 14:40/M52 18-61113:FHAmpstead  NH
Shari-Ann Bishop 852273 45:27.1 14:40/M54 18-61114:FPlaistow  NH
Carter Bourque 719274 45:49.8 14:47/M12 11-1730:MHampstead  NH
Sherie Rose 723275 45:58.8 14:50/M62 62-996:FNorth Tonawanda  NY
Michael Rose 724276 45:59.1 14:50/M28 18-6182:MNorth Tonawanda  NY
Jay Nelson 725277 46:00.4 14:50/M30 18-6183:MBuffalo  NY
Andrew Bernard 840278 46:00.5 14:51/M11 11-1731:MHampstead  NH
Julia Doten 856279 46:14.3 14:55/M62 62-997:FAtkinson  NH
Aiden Campo 849280 46:18.9 14:56/M11 11-1732:MHampstead  NH
Amy Booth 503281 46:46.2 15:05/M37 18-61115:FSandown  NH
Karen Duffy 498282 46:46.9 15:05/M57 18-61116:FSandown  NH
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James Demers 648283 47:08.6 15:12/M12 11-1733:MHampstead  NH
Lori Demers 646284 47:10.7 15:13/M42 18-61117:FHampstead  NH
Cooper Belliveau 642285 49:32.1 15:59/M 5  1-1011:MHampstead  NH
Joshua Belliveau 640286 49:33.7 15:59/M43 18-6184:MHampstead  NH
Dale Putnam 626287 49:46.7 16:03/M65 62-998:MHampstead  NH
Lily Cipriano 711288 49:46.8 16:04/M10  1-1012:FHampstead  NH
Frances Rogers 596289 49:53.8 16:06/M57 18-61118:FHampstead  NH
Natalia Hilton 645290 50:03.8 16:09/M44 18-61119:FHampstead  NH
Emily Duguay 554291 50:32.1 16:18/M10  1-1013:FEast Hampstead  NH
Joshua Brown 854292 50:51.2 16:24/M10  1-1012:MHaverhill  MA
Brian Brown 855293 50:52.5 16:25/M48 18-6185:MHaverhill  MA
Aidan Oconnor 513294 51:05.1 16:29/M16 11-1734:MHampstead  NH
David Nadeau 617295 51:10.5 16:30/M59 18-6186:MEast Hampstead  NH
Lori Nadeau 618296 51:11.5 16:31/M55 18-61120:FEast Hampstead  NH
Jessica Cate 430297 51:13.7 16:32/M39 18-61121:FHampstead  NH
Douglas Robbins 582298 51:28.3 16:36/M55 18-6187:MHampstead  NH
Ana Alden 790299 51:44.0 16:41/M23 18-61122:FExeter  NH
Angela Boivin 783300 51:46.1 16:42/M37 18-61123:FEast Hampstead  NH
Sara Boivin 784301 51:47.4 16:42/M 7  1-1014:FEast Hampstead  NH
Emma Deguio 772302 51:48.5 16:43/M31 18-61124:FKingston  NH
Meghan Sarbanis 622303 51:57.7 16:46/M45 18-61125:FFramingham  MA
Matthew Dion 623304 51:58.4 16:46/M43 18-6188:MFramingham  MA
Kaden Roy 624305 51:58.5 16:46/M 6  1-1013:MHampstead  NH
Kathleen Cegelis 615306 52:05.2 16:48/M50 18-61126:FHampstead  NH
Judy Harlow 744307 52:07.5 16:49/M56 18-61127:FEast Hampstead  NH
Madison Harlow 789308 52:08.2 16:49/M24 18-61128:FEast Hampstead  NH
Calvin Clement 799309 52:12.2 16:50/M11 11-1735:MLondonderry  NH
Charlie Clement 797310 52:13.0 16:51/M43 18-6189:MLondonderry  NH
Debra Caron 491311 52:13.3 16:51/M60 18-61129:FAtkinson  NH
Ken Caron 492312 52:13.4 16:51/M63 62-999:MAtkinson  NH
Calvin Highfield 448313 52:15.6 16:52/M64 62-9910:MEast Hampstead  NH
Debbie Highfield 447314 52:18.2 16:52/M64 62-998:FEast Hampstead  NH
Madison Clement 800315 52:40.9 17:00/M10  1-1015:FLondonderry  NH
Jodi Clement 798316 52:41.7 17:00/M37 18-61130:FLondonderry  NH
Anne Webster 794317 53:04.0 17:07/M53 18-61131:FChester  NH
Mike Brule 795318 53:05.4 17:08/M44 18-6190:MEast Hampstead  NH
Wayne Brule 796319 53:05.6 17:08/M75 62-9911:MChester  NH
Elizabeth Oconnor 512320 53:05.7 17:08/M41 18-61132:FBillerica  MA
Stephen Oconnor 516321 53:05.9 17:08/M46 18-6191:MBillerica  MA
Liberty Whitamore 875322 53:09.6 17:09/M15 11-1717:F
Tracy Robbins 581323 53:23.6 17:13/M53 18-61133:FHampstead  NH
Arlene Smith 405324 53:42.0 17:19/M56 18-61134:FBedford  NH
Wesley Shell 595325 53:52.0 17:23/M 6  1-1014:MSandown  NH
Sebastian Shell 593326 53:53.2 17:23/M16 11-1736:MSandown  NH
Kaitlyn Ingalls 785327 53:56.0 17:24/M23 18-61135:FHaverhill  MA
Rosemary Kozdra 590328 53:58.0 17:25/M68 62-999:FHampstead  NH
Gianna Fillipone 734329 53:58.6 17:25/M15 11-1718:FHampstead  NH
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Steven Organek 578330 54:04.7 17:27/M53 18-6192:MHampstead  NH
Laurel Salladay 737331 54:05.6 17:27/M32 18-61136:FNottingham  NH
Rebecca Eytel 748332 54:07.9 17:28/M32 18-61137:FHampstead  NH
Kimberly Organek 577333 54:08.8 17:28/M51 18-61138:FHampstead  NH
Maryanne Sarbanis 726334 54:21.5 17:32/M73 62-9910:FHampstead  NH
Charlie Stevens 866335 54:24.3 17:33/M5  1-1016:FSalem  NH
Aaron Stevens 426336 54:24.5 17:33/M32 18-6193:MSalem  NH
Mary Mezquita 762337 54:27.0 17:34/M83 62-9911:FEast Hampstead  NH
Nolan Barry 765338 54:53.3 17:42/M12 11-1737:MAtkinson  NH
Cameron Devine 697339 55:16.5 17:50/M13 11-1738:MEast Hampstead  NH
Harry Pinti 511340 55:41.9 17:58/M47 18-6194:MEast Hampstead  NH
Janelle Pinti 510341 55:44.9 17:59/M48 18-61139:FEast Hampstead  NH
Ricky Cash 585342 56:13.2 18:08/M 7  1-1015:MMethuen  MA
Ricky Cash 584343 56:14.4 18:09/M35 18-6195:MMethuen  MA
Colby Valence 775344 56:39.5 18:17/M32 18-61140:FManchester  NH
Kyle Semente 827345 56:45.0 18:18/M53 18-61141:FHaverhill  MA
Danielle Pouliot 559346 56:45.2 18:18/M34 18-61142:FManchester  NH
Leann Talbot 544347 56:48.1 18:19/M44 18-61143:FHampstead  NH
Laura Harper 825348 56:48.3 18:19/M60 18-61144:FSarasota  FL
Emily Talbot 546349 56:49.3 18:20/M16 11-1719:FHampstead  NH
Christopher Talbot 545350 56:51.0 18:20/M44 18-6196:MHampstead  NH
Harrison Bourque 676351 56:55.4 18:22/M 9  1-1016:MHampstead  NH
Renee Bourque 674352 56:58.2 18:23/M40 18-61145:FHampstead  NH
Lisa Scott 650353 57:05.8 18:25/M59 18-61146:FLewisburg  PA
Michael Rowe 653354 57:08.7 18:26/M57 18-6197:MEast Hampstead  NH
David Burbank 756355 57:11.6 18:27/M66 62-9912:MHampstead  NH
Patricia Roberts 755356 57:21.5 18:30/M69 62-9912:FHampstead  NH
Sheree Dustin 754357 57:32.8 18:34/M66 62-9913:FHampstead  NH
Hadley MacLeod 521358 57:34.6 18:34/M 4  1-1017:FHampstead  NH
Holden MacLeod 522359 57:34.8 18:34/M 4  1-1017:MHampstead  NH
Lauren MacLeod 467360 57:36.3 18:35/M35 18-61147:FHampstead  NH
Tyler Clement 801361 57:53.3 18:40/M10  1-1018:MLondonderry  NH
Maryann Cash 583362 58:01.3 18:43/M35 18-61148:FMethuen  MA
Emmett Cash 586363 58:01.8 18:43/M 4  1-1019:MMethuen  MA
Reagan Duquette 808364 58:02.0 18:43/M 2  1-1018:FHampstead  NH
Caly Duquette 805365 58:03.1 18:44/M29 18-61149:FHampstead  NH
Nick Bortone 872366 58:03.7 18:44/M23 18-6198:M
Lisa Valence 718367 58:03.8 18:44/M59 18-61150:FHampstead  NH
Samuel Burns 873368 58:04.3 18:44/M24 18-6199:M
Timothy Duquette 806369 58:05.0 18:44/M32 18-61100:MHampstead  NH
Olive Duquette 807370 58:05.1 18:44/M 5  1-1019:FHampstead  NH
Sydney Nason 776371 58:07.3 18:45/M20 18-61151:FManchester  NH
Mike Bortone 871372 58:08.6 18:45/M60 18-61101:M
Doreen Legendre 788373 58:16.0 18:48/M50 18-61152:FEast Hampstead  NH
Tess Murphy 552374 58:24.0 18:50/M11 11-1720:FHampstead  NH
Stefanie Wilhelmi 731375 58:24.2 18:50/M32 18-61153:FEast Hampstead  NH
Brooke Orlando 747376 58:24.8 18:51/M28 18-61154:FReston  VA
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Ashley Smith 404377 58:25.8 18:51/M33 18-61155:FHampstead  NH
Kelly Barnes 804378 58:26.8 18:51/M47 18-61156:FPlaistow  NH
Stephen Etchell 588379 58:31.1 18:53/M38 18-61102:MHampstead  NH
Sara Etchell 587380 58:31.5 18:53/M36 18-61157:FHampstead  NH
Brittani McLaud 633381 58:36.1 18:54/M34 18-61158:FHampstead  NH
Marykate Murphy 434382 58:58.6 19:02/M47 18-61159:FHampstead  NH
Andrew Conti 752383 59:06.6 19:04/M14 11-1739:MHampstead  NH
Kendall Spoon 402384 59:07.5 19:04/M 7  1-1020:FHampstead  NH
Jennifer Spoon 401385 59:10.2 19:05/M40 18-61160:FHampstead  NH
Liam Shay 589386 59:10.4 19:05/M13 11-1740:MHampstead  NH
Kelley Lebel 698387 59:39.8 19:15/M43 18-61161:FEast Hampstead  NH
Rylee Devine 699388 59:40.3 19:15/M10  1-1021:FEast Hampstead  NH
David Cunningham 700389 1:00:07.1 19:24/M73 62-9913:MEast Hampstead  NH
Angela Page 705390 1:00:14.2 19:26/M42 18-61162:FLondonderry  NH
Mackenzie Robertson 520391 1:00:26.0 19:30/M 6  1-1022:FPlaistow  NH
Felix Howe 770392 1:01:22.0 19:48/M 5  1-1020:MHampstead  NH
Adam Howe 768393 1:01:22.5 19:48/M40 18-61103:MHampstead  NH
Olivia Duguay 555394 1:01:46.7 19:56/M 7  1-1023:FEast Hampstead  NH
Mackenzie Duguay 556395 1:01:48.0 19:56/M 7  1-1024:FEast Hampstead  NH
Gina Duguay 553396 1:01:48.3 19:56/M48 18-61163:FEast Hampstead  NH
Yavor Stefanov 703397 1:02:49.9 20:16/M41 18-61104:MSalem  NH
Leah Stefanov 702398 1:02:53.9 20:17/M33 18-61164:FSalem  NH
Aleksa Stefanov 704399 1:02:54.0 20:17/M 6  1-1025:FSalem  NH
Scott Robertson 519400 1:03:07.9 20:22/M45 18-61105:MPlaistow  NH
Billy Steeves 861401 1:03:08.9 20:22/M42 18-61106:MKingston  NH
Bev Desalvo 701402 1:03:09.7 20:22/M58 18-61165:FSalem  NH
Jennifer Steeves 862403 1:03:10.5 20:23/M47 18-61166:FKingston  NH
Eric Reardon 863404 1:03:11.2 20:23/M23 18-61107:MAuburn  NH
Charlynne Fletcher 750405 1:03:14.0 20:24/M58 18-61167:FHampstead  NH
Elaine Heinrick 865406 1:03:14.4 20:24/M75 62-9914:FSandown  NH
Victoria Williams 478407 1:05:48.0 21:14/M23 18-61168:FHampstead  NH
Tori Overko 517408 1:05:50.1 21:14/M24 18-61169:FHampstead  NH
Harry Williams 869409 1:05:54.2 21:16/M62 62-9914:MHampstead  NH
Declan Enes 460410 1:06:07.2 21:20/M 3  1-1021:MHampstead  NH
Danielle Enes 459411 1:06:07.7 21:20/M 6  1-1026:FHampstead  NH
Rachelle Enes 458412 1:06:08.6 21:20/M42 18-61170:FHampstead  NH
Taylor Williams 793413 1:06:52.4 21:34/M27 18-61171:FHampstead  NH
Brianne Torre 792414 1:06:54.0 21:35/M27 18-61172:FDerry  NH
Cooper Williams 574415 1:07:16.2 21:42/M27 18-61108:MHampstead  NH
Ryan Williams 868416 1:07:27.5 21:46/M29 18-61109:MHampstead  NH
Daniela Murphy 689417 1:07:29.2 21:46/M50 18-61173:FHampstead  NH
Sherryann Williams 477418 1:07:31.9 21:47/M54 18-61174:FHampstead  NH
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